
ITEM#MT2000T/B
Matinee 3-Pack Base
 C-48"x32"x20"   E-26"x26"x24"

ITEM#:MT200T/B
Matinee Table Base
48"x48"x30"
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8mm  BEVELED  GLASS

Stainless Steel
SS

4

B: 31.75"X33.5"X6.75"
T: 50.25"X50.25"X2.75"

STAINLESS STEEL
CHINESE POPLAR

50.38

21.12
58.08

4.15

HP
Pencil

HP
Pencil

HP
Pencil

HP
Pencil

HP
Pencil




